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BONEHEAD_10K
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

TOP MALES OVERALL IN 10K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1649 NEWELL, MARK 40:47.08 6:35 56 M
2 1640 LOENTAL, CHRIS 46:05.87 7:26 35 M SAN FRANCISCO
3 1641 LOENTAL, DANNY 46:25.84 7:29 34 M OVERLAND PARK

TOP FEMALES OVERALL IN 10K DIVISION - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1633 BOLTON, MEGAN 46:05.89 7:26 33 F SAN FRANCISCO
2 1632 BLOOM, AMANDA 50:38.35 8:10 40 F ROLLA
3 1644 STEINEMAN, JOANNE 54:13.08 8:45 45 F ROLLA

MALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 10K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1615 STRIPLING, JEFF 58:20.21 9:25 28 M ROLLA

MALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 10K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1646 CHINN, RON 55:50.53 9:00 35 M ROLLA Brewer Science

MALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 10K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1647 EDWARDS, KEVIN 49:26.39 7:58 48 M ROLLA Brewer Science
2 1636 DAY, DANIEL 55:07.64 8:53 47 M KNOXVILLE

MALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 10K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1648 GUM, PETE 1:01:00.62 9:50 59 M ROLLA Brewer Science
2 1637 HARRIS, GREG 1:08:06.95 10:59 54 M JEFFERSON CITY

MALE 60 - 69 IN DIVISION 10K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1650 FRALEY, CHARLENE 1:03:30.06 10:15 61 M

FEMALE 20 - 29 IN DIVISION 10K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1635 CONWAY, JENNIFER 54:36.56 8:48 28 F BOSS Redneck Katniss

FEMALE 30 - 39 IN DIVISION 10K - based on Chip Elapsed time
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BONEHEAD_10K
Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

1 1643 SANDERS, JILL 1:05:06.62 10:30 34 F STEELVILLE

FEMALE 40 - 49 IN DIVISION 10K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1651 HICKS, SANDY 1:03:21.46 10:13 44 F

FEMALE 50 - 59 IN DIVISION 10K - based on Chip Elapsed time

1 1634 BRADLEY, SARAH 55:14.89 8:55 56 F FALCON Redneck Katniss
2 1638 HARRIS, LAURIE 56:25.51 9:06 52 F JEFFERSON CITY
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Position Bib # Name FINISH Pace Age Gender City Team

DIVISION: 10K

1 1649 NEWELL, MARK 40:47.08 6:35 56 M
2 1640 LOENTAL, CHRIS 46:05.87 7:26 35 M SAN FRANCISCO
3 1633 BOLTON, MEGAN 46:05.89 7:26 33 F SAN FRANCISCO
4 1641 LOENTAL, DANNY 46:25.84 7:29 34 M OVERLAND PARK
5 1647 EDWARDS, KEVIN 49:26.39 7:58 48 M ROLLA Brewer Science
6 1632 BLOOM, AMANDA 50:38.35 8:10 40 F ROLLA
7 1644 STEINEMAN, JOANNE 54:13.08 8:45 45 F ROLLA
8 1635 CONWAY, JENNIFER 54:36.56 8:48 28 F BOSS Redneck Katniss
9 1636 DAY, DANIEL 55:07.64 8:53 47 M KNOXVILLE
10 1634 BRADLEY, SARAH 55:14.89 8:55 56 F FALCON Redneck Katniss
11 1646 CHINN, RON 55:50.53 9:00 35 M ROLLA Brewer Science
12 1638 HARRIS, LAURIE 56:25.51 9:06 52 F JEFFERSON CITY
13 1615 STRIPLING, JEFF 58:20.21 9:25 28 M ROLLA
14 1648 GUM, PETE 1:01:00.62 9:50 59 M ROLLA Brewer Science
15 1651 HICKS, SANDY 1:03:21.46 10:13 44 F
16 1650 FRALEY, CHARLENE 1:03:30.06 10:15 61 M
17 1643 SANDERS, JILL 1:05:06.62 10:30 34 F STEELVILLE
18 1637 HARRIS, GREG 1:08:06.95 10:59 54 M JEFFERSON CITY
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Team Report: Total Time based on fastest 3 Team Members
Place Total Time Team Name Athletes Team Members

DIVISION: 10K

1 02:46:17.555 BREWER SCIENCE 3 TEAM MEMBERS
00:55:50.538 BREWER SCIENCE 3 RON CHINN
00:49:26.395 BREWER SCIENCE 3 KEVIN EDWARDS
01:01:00.622 BREWER SCIENCE 3 PETE GUM

Team REDNECK KATNISS didn't have the minimum of 3 members.


